



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ................................................................

Signature: ...........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

17 65 Total Team
5 15 11 STEWART Ryan
4 16 18 LEGALL Brandon
7 68 Total Team
5 21 16 PENA Russel

39 59 Total Team
15 20 3 WILLIAMS CLINTON
12 20 18 LEGALL Brandon

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

29 61 Total Team
10 18 5 Rangel Jesus
5 11 7 Marquez Ivan

20 69 Total Team
17 49 10 Rangel Pedro
44 53 Total Team
15 17 5 Rangel Jesus
18 23 11 Barajas Jorge

Best Scorer 10 39 11 STEWART Ryan12 24 22 Orellana Nestor

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

29 72 Total Team
10 23 12 BLAKE Simon
8 21 11 STEWART Ryan
2 32 Total Team
2 10 14 HONORE Marc

2 65 Total Team
2 10 11 STEWART Ryan

30 Total Team
63 169 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

37 74 Total Team
12 16 22 Orellana Nestor
5 13 11 Barajas Jorge
5 29 Total Team
2 3 17 Moreno Alejandro
1 3 7 Marquez Ivan
4 73 Total Team
1 7 7 Marquez Ivan
1 7 25 Ruiz De La Cruz Gonzalo

29 Total Team
75 176 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TRI • TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 WILLIAMS CLINTONL
4 GRANT NEWTON
5 BUSHE AKIM
7 Phillip Marlon
8 DONALD KAMERON

10 Hoyte Mikheil
11 STEWART Ryan
12 BLAKE Simon
13 PRESCOTT NICHOLAS
14 HONORE Marc
16 PENA Russel
18 LEGALL Brandon

L L L
  
 

  
 
  
  

  
 
  

3

10
10

4

6

Coach:
Assistant:

GIDEON DICKSON
RYAN MAHADEO

MEX • MEXICO 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Ceballos Humberto
5 Rangel JesusL
7 Marquez Ivan
8 Acosta Guerson

10 Rangel Pedro
11 Barajas Jorge
12 Aguirre Oscar
17 Moreno Alejandro
18 Raya Dorian
22 Orellana Nestor
25 Ruiz De La Cruz Gonzalo

  
L L L
 
 

  
  
 
 

  
  
 

4

4
4
5
6

5
3

12
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Juan Roberto Vilches

Referees: HOSEIN, Azad (CAN) & ORTIZ, Hector (PUR)

MEX
TRI 0

3 25
22

25
16

25
22

75
60

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:23 0:32 1:18

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

3 1,00010/5/15

CORDOBA

ARENA CORDOBA

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 20:52  Total: 0:52
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